AB—39.1

VERSION 0508




AB—-39.1

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET | PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET
Qty.
Al. M10X168 HEX HEAD BOLT ——————————___ [spcs]| A [1PCS]
AR. 5/16"X2 3/4” HEX HEAD BOLT ————————— [RPCS] =
Cl. M10 (I.D) WASHER ———————————————__ [8PCS]
C2. 5/16" (I.D) WASHER ——————————————__ [2PCS]
C3. 5/16” SPRING WASHER ———————————__ —[2PCS]
D1. 2"X2” FOOT CAP (9211-024)-—————————_ [4PCS]
D2. #1” ROUND END CAP (9211-022) -——————- [4PCS]
D3. #4”X6” FOAM ROLLER (9161-008)-——————- [4PCS]
Al A2 C1 2 3 B [1PCS] C [1PCS]
Nig M ©) O @ & @9 ) Q @ >
D1 D2 D3
<A D [2PCS] E [1PCS]
> ® @O
1 2 4 5 6 7 8




eX1d

& dDIvVd

86— 11-2TVY ‘UOT}ONJI}sSUL
1adoad noypm uresdoud sstosexs Lue urdoq jou op '£}ajes UMO JInok I0,4

‘weldord astorsxs Jmok Furpre)s alojeq werorsyd Inok Msuo) HNINYVM °

‘ETTIE—9G9S—008—1
ye jusurjredsp sorales Iswolsno priog—£pog 9y} 0 IOINQLIISIP

pros—4pog [eoo anof [rea ‘quswdinbs jo asn tadoxd jo ainsun In -
quswdmba siy) punode o uo Keyd o3 sIourwr Jo UaJIp[IYd Mo[[e jou oQ °
Jaujred Futuredy e g JnoNIom PMOYs nok 18y} pPIPUSUII0DaL STy -

‘Lanfur asneo
feur ey} SjusWIsAOW pajeUIpIocoun Jo AxJal uriojred Jaseu ‘aved

9}0J9POW YJO0WS © e S3SWIIXI INOK UWNIOJIDJ 3080 UJIM ISI0JaXy °

'sastogaxas Laqnd /arqea

fue Furop usym paso[d aie syur] deug [(e s.ns ayewr sfeM[y °

"asnL Ul S|

sutyoew 3y} usys syred Fumow (@ puv sa[qed ayj} jo Jes[o deay -

‘f{an[ur snowss ug

Hnsax felWl sa[nI 9S3Y} MO[[0] 0} ain[ie ‘Fuisstur Jo padeurep
are sjred Lue ju sulyowvwr asn JasaN -A[ejerpawrurr syred wiom
e @2oe[day "Ieam Jo SUJIS IOJ SI[QUO }OAYD'SSN 9I0JIq OS[Y
‘Pausiydn} Lqny pue aoeid ur siye suid dod pue smaios ‘s1ro0q

‘sInu e ey} 9)29y) "InoIom yowa alojaq juswdinba 1oadsuy -

STTNY ISTHL MOTIOd LSAW NOA “MSIH HZINININ Ol ININJIND

1
il

40 HdAL SIHL IS0 OHM STVAQAIONI A€ QANNSSY MSIH V SI TYTHL

aX1d

B
2

O ¥X2a

¥Xed

l'66—dVv




